Agenda for Board Meeting
Marietta Housing Authority, Board of Commissioners
95 Cole Street, Marietta GA 30060
January 14, 2026 at 12:00 Noon

Marietta Housing Authority Board Meeting:

I.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Recognition of Guests

Public Comment

Consider approval of minutes from the November 12, 2025, Regular Meeting.
Consider approval of minutes from the November 12, 2025, Executive Session.
Consider approval of Resolution No. 1522 — Operating Budget Revision FY2025.
Consider approval of Resolution No. 1523- Operating Budget FY2026.
Consider approval of contribution to The Center for Family Resources.
Development Report

Executive Director’s Report

Finance Report

Report from Mayor/City Council

Old Business

New Business

Executive Session to consult with legal counsel regarding potential or pending litigation
and administrative proceedings.

Adjourn



